metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Ms Menu

# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price

1 1782

2 1781

3 1780

4 1779

5 1778

6 1777

7 1776

8 1775

9 1774

10 1773

11 1772

38

32

32

32

32

32

28

32

32

28

41

Es Teh
Leci

Paket
Khusus 65

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan
3 (Daging)

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan
3 (Ayam)

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan
2

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan
1

Catering
LSPR 71

Paket
Khusus
50.B -
Ayam

Paket
Khusus
50.A -
Rendang

Sewa
Booth
Pondokan

Telor
Barendo

Es Teh Leci

Paket Khusus
65

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan 3

(Daging)

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan 3
(Ayam)

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan 2

Nasi Box -
Ramadhan 1

Catering LSPR
71

Paket Khusus
50.B - Ayam

Paket Khusus
50.A - Rendang

Sewa Booth
Pondokan

Telor Barendo

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Flagtax



12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price Flagtax

1771

1770

1769

1768

1767
1766

1765

1764

1763

29

29

29

29

31
31

31

31

31

Donasi -
Family Box

Family
Box Dekor
Tumbler

Family
Box
Tumbler

Family
Box Dekor

Donasi

Hampers
Donasi - 6

Hampers
Donasi - 5

Hampers
Donasi - 4

Hampers
Donasi - 3

Donasi - Family

Box

Family Box

Dekor Tumbler

Family Box
Tumbler

Family Box
Dekor

Donasi

Hampers
Donasi - 6

Hampers
Donasi - 5

Hampers
Donasi - 4

Hampers
Donasi - 3

5000.0 O

292909.0 1

277909.0 1

202000.0 1

5000.0 O
250000.0 1

350000.0 1

600000.0 1

550000.0 1

B Footer content goes here.

5th March, 2026 11:29



