



## Ms Menu

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
1	1782	38	Es Teh Leci	Es Teh Leci			0.0	1
2	1781	32	Paket Khusus 65	Paket Khusus 65			0.0	1
3	1780	32	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 3 (Daging)	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 3 (Daging)			0.0	1
4	1779	32	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 3 (Ayam)	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 3 (Ayam)			0.0	1
5	1778	32	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 2	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 2			0.0	1
6	1777	32	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 1	Nasi Box - Ramadhan 1			0.0	1
7	1776	28	Catering LSPR 71	Catering LSPR 71			0.0	1
8	1775	32	Paket Khusus 50.B - Ayam	Paket Khusus 50.B - Ayam			0.0	1
9	1774	32	Paket Khusus 50.A - Rendang	Paket Khusus 50.A - Rendang			0.0	1
10	1773	28	Sewa Booth Pondokan	Sewa Booth Pondokan			0.0	0
11	1772	41	Telur Barendo	Telur Barendo			0.0	1

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
12	1771	29	Donasi - Family Box	Donasi - Family Box			5000.0	0
13	1770	29	Family Box Dekor Tumbler	Family Box Dekor Tumbler			292909.0	1
14	1769	29	Family Box Tumbler	Family Box Tumbler			277909.0	1
15	1768	29	Family Box Dekor	Family Box Dekor			202000.0	1
16	1767	31	Donasi	Donasi			5000.0	0
17	1766	31	Hampers Donasi - 6	Hampers Donasi - 6			250000.0	1
18	1765	31	Hampers Donasi - 5	Hampers Donasi - 5			350000.0	1
19	1764	31	Hampers Donasi - 4	Hampers Donasi - 4			600000.0	1
20	1763	31	Hampers Donasi - 3	Hampers Donasi - 3			550000.0	1